
Big Creek Tractor Pullers Association

2018 Current Points

Points for Placing 8 pts. 7 pts. 6 pts. 5 pts. 4 pts 3 pts. 2 pts 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt.

Name 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th

Total to 

Date

Crystal Gibson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

Dean Louks 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Don Hemmings 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Doug Swinn 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Greg Frizzle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Janet Sage 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Jim Jackson 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

John Sage 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Johnathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karen Becher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

Larry Hemmings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rich Gibson 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Sandy Ross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sue Hilliker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

Terry Blyth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vic Rapai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne Norton 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

Following pages are the actual detail of each pull by date
Placing 14 - 24 place will all show in the 14th spot for point

Revised 2022-06-11



B.C.T.P.A 

2022 CURRENT POINTS 

Date & Time Saturday June 11th, 2022 - Noon start

Location

50 / 50 Raised $0.00 tickets were not sold

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th

Total for 

the Day

Points for Placing 8 pts. 7 pts. 6 pts. 5 pts. 4 pts 3 pts. 2 pts 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt. 1 pt.

1st 

Round Round 1

2nd 

Round Round 2

Speed Speed

Crystal Gibson 1 1 2 1st 331.60 16.1 348.10 16.4

Dean Louks 8 7 15 2nd 309.20 15.4 344.11 16.5

Don Hemmings 6 1 7 3rd 307.10 14.6 326.80 14.9

Doug Swinn 6 3 9 4th 298.40 14.4 323.10 12.7

Greg Frizzle 0 5th 293.30 14.0 314.11 13.4

Janet Sage 5 2 7 6th 292.70 12.4 307.10 13.8

Jim Jackson 5 3 8 7th 285.70 13.8 305.20 13.4

John Sage 4 2 6 8th 281.80 14.6 284.00 14.9

Johnathan 0 9th 279.90 13.8 277.11 13.9

Karen Becher 2 2 10th 273.00 14.2 262.80 12.8

Larry Hemmings 0 11th 268.11 12.8 O/B

Rich Gibson 8 7 15 12th

Sandy Ross 0 13th

Sue Hilliker 2 2 14th

Terry Blyth 0 15th

Trevor 0 16th

Vic Rapai 0 17th

Wayne Norton 4 1 5

Abbreviations: O/B = Out of Bounds,  N/W = No weigh out, D/Q = Disqualified (breaking or loosing something on track), Broke = self explanatory

Notes: Karen placed 9th in both rounds = 2 points

Sue went out of bounds in the 2nd round (placing 11th in both rounds = 2 points)

Distances in Orange = 

Pull Off took place

1st POINTS PULL

Alymer Home Track

You must be a fully paid member to collect points


